78318 () CHC FAXOAM

Bt AR)IRERETER
FT-991

RIG:

ANT : GP

MEE :
JCC:

OP: NAO

1ST STAG

12mH
111003

JFTEPL 599 599
999 599

JR1BQJ/1
JH1VMM
JE1DVJ
JJ1LMD
JJ1RFJ
JE10FR
JJTTAW
JL1XEI
JATAPE
JH104V
IN30AK
JK1PBP
JETVMZ
JPTILT
JR1CPC
JG1LMK

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
599
999
999
999
999
999
999

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
599
999
999
999
999
999
999

JN2XFO/2 519 519

JF1JGO
1L4FCN
JETVMR
JJIDIF
JQ1GRP
JR1JWJ
JGTKLE

999
999
999
519
999
999
999

999
999
999
519
999
999
999



JO1BYB
JFTATM
J11J0Z
JNTFOT
JKTFLN
JITTUG

999 599
999 599
999 599
519 599
519 519
999 599

JG3PTB/1 599 599

JE1DVJ
JM1IDR
IM3EFO
JG1TRT

999 599
519 599
999 599
999 599

LE36RE

2ND STAG
JR1BQJ/1 JCC 1010 MACHIDA-CITY OP YAMA

JF1EPL
JQ1GRP
JH1VMM
JG1LMK
JE1DVJ
JE10FR
JFTATM
JITTUG
JETVMR

JCC 1006 OME-CITY OP YOSHI

JCC 1308 TOKOROZAWA-CITY OP TAKA
JCC 100107 OP HIRO

JCC 120106 OP MATEO

JCC 110112 OP ATSU

JCC 1107 OP ICHI

JCC 1113 OP BIN

JCC 1107 OP NAO

JCC 110113 OP YASU

LE10fF



